DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2020
March, 2022 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
NCS21801/D
Precision Operational
Amplifier, 10 �V, Zero-Drift,

1
14
ORDERING INFORMATION
Channels Enable Package Part Number Marking Shipping
INDUSTRIAL AND CONSUMER
Single No SOT23−5 / TSOP−5 NCS21801SN2T1G ACC 3000 / Tape & Reel
SC70−5 / SC−88−5 / SOT−353−5 NCS21801SQ3T2G AAU
Yes SC−88 / SC70−6 / SOT−363 NCS21803SQT2G AAE
Dual No UDFN−8 NCS21802MUTBG AAJ 3000 / Tape & Reel
Micro8 NCS21802DMR2G 802 4000 / Tape & Reel
Quad No TSSOP−14 NCS21804DTBR2G 804 2500 / Tape & Reel
AUTOMOTIVE QUALIFIED
Single No SOT23−5 / TSOP−5 NCV21801SN2T1G ACC 3000 / Tape & Reel
SC70−5 / SC−88−5 / SOT−353−5 NCV21801SQ3T2G AAU
Dual No Micro8 NCV21802DMR2G 802 4000 / Tape & Reel